
USD 403                Otis-
Bison August 2025 **Meals subject to change based 

on availability of ingredients 
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Aug. 15 Monday Aug. 16 Tuesday Aug. 17 Wednesday Aug. 17 Thursday Aug. 18 Friday
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 Aug. 18 Monday Aug. 19 Tuesday Aug. 20 Wednesday Aug. 21 Thursday Aug. 22 Friday
French Toast Sticks Biscuit w/ Jelly Chocolate Breakfast Bread
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice
Corn Dog Chicken Nuggets Pork Rib on a Bun
Tater Tots W.W Roll Curly Fries

Red Peppers Mashed Potatoes Peas 
Green Beans Cucumbers Slices Pickle Spears 

Fruit Baby Carrots Fruit 
Milk Fruit, Milk Milk 

Aug. 25 Monday Aug. 26 Tuesday 8/27/2025 Aug. 28 Thursday Aug. 29 Friday
Egg Sausage Burrito Fruit cup Blueberry Bubble Bread Pancakes w/ Tri Tater Long john
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice
Turkey & Cheese sand. Chicken Alfredo Biscuit & Gravy Crispitos *Cheeseburger*

Baked Beans Bread Stick Sausage Patty Tortilla Chips Curly Fries 
Tots Cooked Broccoli Tri Tater Salad Steamed Carrots 

Baby Carrots Tossed Salad Peas Red Pepper Slice Cupcakes (9-12)
Fruit Fruit  Brownie Jello Cup Fruit 
Milk Milk  Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Milk 
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